

Township of Puslinch By-law Complaint Form

Complaint Acknowledgement

Pursuant to the Township By-law Complaint Policy 2021-002; once a Complaint has been filed, other than acknowledgement of receipt of the Complaint, no follow up, involvement, information or correspondence regarding the Complaint shall be provided to the complainant as the process is protected by the Municipal Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. Should you have any questions please contact the Clerks department at bylaw@puslinch.ca or 519-763-1226.

Complainant Information

Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
Email:	
Address/Location of Complaint	
Location:	
Name of Complaint Property Owner (If known):	
Is it visible from the road?	
Yes	
☐ No	
Is it visible from your property?	
Yes	
□ No	



No

Township of Puslinch By-law Complaint Form

Nature of Complaint: **Animal Control Property Standards** Building Noise Parking Signs Site Alteration & Fill Zoning (illegal use of property) Other **Complaint Details:** Attach Pictures or Supporting Documentation: Yes



Declaration

Township of Puslinch By-law Complaint Form

I,and accurate.	hereby declare that the information given in this form is true, complete
Signature:	Date/Time:

Notice of Collection

The Township of Puslinch collects information under authority of section 227 of the Municipal Act, 2001. Any personal information collected on this form is intended to be used for investigation and related activities and in contacting you regarding your complaint, if necessary. Questions about the collection of this personal information can be directed to the Clerk's Department at 519-763-1226 x5 or by mailing them to: Township Office, 7404 Wellington Rd 34, Puslinch, ON, NOB 2J0

Personal information on this form is collected under the authority of the Municipal Act and is maintained in accordance with the Municipal Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. Questions regarding the collection of this information may be directed to the Township Clerk's office.

The Township of Puslinch is committed to providing accessible formats and communication supports for people with a disability. If another format would work better for you, please contact the Township Clerk's office for assistance.